Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Syntethic Lashing Chain Murlink®

Product information

The Murlink® synthetic lashing chain is a soft and strong chain, made from the world's strongest man-made fiber Dyneem@.
Properties:

e Soft, strong, silent and light

Made from Dyneema®

Extremely resistant to chemicals, abrasion and cuts
Minimizes damage to cargo and persons

Floats on water

Safe to work with

Increases efficiency and productivity

Adjustable length at each link

Fully approved and certified by Applus+ and complies with Machine Directive 2006/42/EC

Safety Factor: 2:1

Material: UHMWPE Fiber
Marking: Manufacturer ID, LC, traceability code
Temperature range: -20°C up to +70°C



Part code

7061102004

7061152006

7061172007

7061202008

7061243006

7061283007

7061323008

7061423010

LC
kN

49

73

85

98

117

137

156

205

MBL
ton

10

15

175

20

24

28

32

42

Link size
mm

100

100

100

100

125

125

125

125

Weight
kg

0.325
0.475
0.585

0.62

0.83
0.94

1.2



	Syntethic Lashing Chain Murlink®

