

## **Syntethic Lashing Chain Murlink®**

## **Product information**

The Murlink® synthetic lashing chain is a soft and strong chain, made from the world's strongest man-made fiber Dyneem®.

## Properties:

- · Soft, strong, silent and light
- Made from Dyneema<sup>®</sup>
- Extremely resistant to chemicals, abrasion and cuts
- Minimizes damage to cargo and persons
- · Floats on water
- Safe to work with
- · Increases efficiency and productivity
- Adjustable length at each link

Fully approved and certified by Applus+ and complies with Machine Directive 2006/42/EC

Safety Factor: 2:1

Material: UHMWPE Fiber

Marking: Manufacturer ID, LC, traceability code

Temperature range: -20°C up to +70°C

Part code	LC kN	MBL ton	Link size mm	Weight kg
7061102004	49	10	100	0.325
7061152006	73	15	100	0.475
7061172007	85	17.5	100	0.585
7061202008	98	20	100	0.62
7061243006	117	24	125	0.71
7061283007	137	28	125	0.83
7061323008	156	32	125	0.94
7061423010	205	42	125	1.2